
Family and Friends 2
Klosegroendchen 29.3.2025

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Marta SPROGE
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Omloop : Rabbit
Afstand : 1700m (Hoogteverschil 20m)
Tijd : 0:15:28,792 (9'06"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Arianna RIDOLFO 0:17:07,679
3. Oliver CIGLAR 0:18:21,722

1. 131 00:01:51 200m 9'15"/km
2. 132 00:01:22 00:03:13 103m 13'16"/km
3. 133 00:01:10 00:04:23 162m 7'12"/km
4. 134 00:01:15 00:05:38 125m 10'00"/km
5. 135 00:01:05 00:06:43 63m 17'12"/km
6. 136 00:02:34 00:09:17 169m 15'11"/km
7. 137 00:01:13 00:10:30 136m 8'57"/km
8. 138 00:01:12 00:11:42 167m 7'11"/km
9. 139 00:00:34 00:12:16 74m 7'39"/km

10. 140 00:01:35 00:13:51 216m 7'20"/km
11. 141 00:01:01 00:14:52 110m 9'15"/km
12. 100 00:00:26 00:15:18 73m 5'56"/km
13. 999 00:00:10 00:15:28 56m 2'59"/km
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